Music City Missile Club Membership Form



First Name:	Last	t Name:
Address:		
City:	State: _	Zip Code:
Email:		Phone Number:
Membership Type:	(Choose:	Individual \$20.00, Family \$30.00, or Grandparent \$40.00)
Make checks payable to:	Music City Missile Club	
Mail payments to:	Music City Missile Club c/o Henry Coffey, Treasu 6624 Rolling Fork Dr Nashville, TN 37205	urer
Online payments using credit cards or PayPal accepted on our website: www.mc2rocketry.com		
A Family includes all flying members of the immediate family (spouse and children or grandchildren). They have full privileges but count only as one vote. Children are included until their 19th birthday, and from their 19th birthday until their 25th birthday, provided they remain continuously dependent upon their parents for their principal support.		
If a family membership is purchased please list spouse and children (or grandchildren) under 25 years of age. List any additional family members on back of this form.		
First Name:	La	ast Name:
First Name:	La	ast Name:
First Name:	La	.ast Name:
First Name:	La	ast Name:
First Name:	La	.ast Name:
		.ast Name:
Members of this club flying High Power Rockets are required to be NAR or Tripoli members.		
NAR Membersh	ip Number:	Certification Level: \[\begin{aligned} 1 & 2 & 3 & n/a \]
TRA Membershi	p Number:	Certification Level: \[\Boxed{1} \Boxed{2} 2 \Boxed{3} \Boxed{1} n/a
Are you interested in High Power Certification? Yes No		

All MC2 members will conform to and conduct all rocket activities in compliance with the Codes, Standards, Safety and Procedures set by the National Association of Rocketry (NAR), the Tripoli Rocketry Association (TRA) and any State and/or Federal agency having jurisdiction.